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Microglass cover - round SUPERIOR,

18 mm
Order code: 6634.990111580

*EialimEwy

Deckgiaser

Microscope cover glasses

Laminilias Cubreobjetos

Lamelles Couvre-objets
MME In GEmin'r

Cena bez DPH
Price with VAT

Parameters
Package [pcs]
Diameter [mm]
Package size

Quantitative unit

75,40 Eur
91,23 Eur

1000

18

baleni 1000 ks
bal



